Street Light | Cix
41
Dimensions
5 Years
Standard Warranty5
7 7 Years
Extended Warranty
General
Specification
Voltage
CRI
Life Time
Ambient
Temp
Housing
220-240Vac
50-60Hz
>70
50,000h
Power Factor 0.98
-40°C to 50°C
Diecast
aluminum
Cix
High power LED streetlight
IP65 & IK10 protection
Whole structure heat dissipation
Ready for connection of photocell sensor
wide choice of optics and installation.
Efficiency of 130lm/W
3000K-6000K colour temperature
Order Code Power CCT Lumen Dimensions L W H
ESTL50HH2 50W 4000K 6500lm 623*255*170mm
ESTL80HH2 80W 4000K 10400lm 666*295*170mm
ESTL100HH2 100W 4000K 13000lm 666*295*170mm
ESTL150HH2 150W 4000K 19500lm 736*315*170mm
ESTL200HH2 200W 4000K 26000lm 747*355*170mm
ESTL240HH2 240W 4000K 31200lm 747*355*170mm
ESTL300HH2 300W 4000K 39000lm 846*355*170mm
IP65 IK09
Plug-in photocell sensor S
10000V
Surge Protection
Ultra high efficiency
ECO